@ Select a Date:  Round 2 (Wed, May 8) \/

2024 County Senior & Super Senior Championship

Senior Division

1 Stieler, Mike E 70 74 144
Manteca

5 Véccaro, Anthony +4 73 75 148
Fairfax

3 Miyamoto, Craig +5 76 73 149
Sacramento

4 Morgan, Mark +6 77 73 150

Shingle Springs

5 Bunce, W|_|I|am +7 76 75 151
El Dorado Hills

6 Wood, Peter +8 73 79 152

Santa Cruz
Henry, Patrick

T7 Elk Grove *9 7 7 =

7 Clark, Tom +9 77 76 153
Turlock

7 Bailey, Chris +9 71 82 153
El Dorado

0 Britton, Jeff +10 79 75 154

Carmel

T10 Sewell, James +0 77 77 154

Cameron Park

0 Prlnc?e, Dean +10 78 76 154
Rocklin

13 McCallister, Bob 1 77 78 155

Rancho Murieta

Rotteveel, John

T13 ) +11 76 79 155
Dixon

3 Beach, Tim +1 73 82 155
Chico

6 Miller, Chris 12 78 78 156
Brentwood

6 Fahey, George 2 76 80 156
Orland
Ansbro, Tom

18 Morgan Hill 3 7 8 e
19 West, Corey 14 79 79 158

Burlingame

20 Young, Dén 15 79 80 159
Redwood City

20 Parry, Greg 15 78 81 159
Carmichael

122 Pintar, Sam +16 30 80 160
Issaquah

722 We|s§, Jeff +16 78 82 160
Roseville

124 Ralph, Tony 17 32 79 161
Sunnyvale

T24 O Conngr, Daniel 17 31 80 161
San Francisco
Padilla, Tony

Sacramento

T24 +17 82 79 161

124 Johnson, Bob 7 30 81 161

Vacaville
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T24

T24

T30

T30

T30

T33

133

T33

T33

37

T38

T38

T40

T40

T42

T42

44

45

46

T47

T47

49

50

51

WD

WD

WD

NS

NS

WD
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Delappe, Thomas
Valley Springs
Donoghue, Brady
Citrus Heights

LeDoux, Bob
Anderson

Kobalter, Kevin
San Rafael

Cripe, Matt
Modesto

Velligan, Kevin
Pebble Beach

Richardson, Duke
Lompoc

Calcagno, Danny
San Ramon

Figueroa, Michael
Mather

Spencer, Jud
Santa Cruz

Piearcy, Gomer
Aptos

Morris, Bill
Madera

Siskey, Ron

Grover Beach

Soicher, Barry
Mill Valley

Casner, Steve
Sheridan

Bilyeu, Matthew
Carmichael

Corsaut, Matt
Folsom, CA

Walters, George
Applegate
Chacon, Kenny

Rancho Murieta

West, Robert
Weed

Koewler, Michael
Sacramento

Pagluica, Joe
El Dorado Hills

Rooney, Jim
lone

Sokol, Jonathan
San Francisco

Bunfill, David
Plymouth

Hong, Andrew
Roseville

Morris, Scott
Moraga

Moreland, Mike
Galt

Sheehan, Tom
Roseville

Carlsen, Darin
El Dorado Hills

Barsotti, Todd
Fresno

Super Senior Division

+17

+17

+18

+18

+18

+19

+19

+19

+19

+20

+21

+21

+22

+22

+24

+24

+25

+26

+27

+31

+31

+33

+39

+40

79

76

81

75

75

84

84

79

80

78

86

82

80

78

87

82

83

82

81

89

83

84

90

94

79

79

82

83

90

WD

NS

82

85

81

87

87

79

79

84

83

86

79

83

86

88

81

86

86

88

90

86

92

93

93

90

WD

WD

WD

NS

NS

161

161

162

162

162

163

163

163

163

164

165

165

166

166

168

168

169

170

7

175

175

177

183

184

WD

WD

WD

NS

NS

WD

NS
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T3

T3

T7

T7

T10

T10

T3

T3

T3

T19

T19

T19

T19

T19

24

T25

T25

T25

T28

T28

T30

Boyns, Casey
Monterey

Ferrari, Joey
Stockton

Knoll, Jim
Sunnyvale

Vukicevich, Matt
Kenwood

Richesin, Charles
Lodi

Ramsden, Gary
Saramento

Foreman, Terry
Brentwood
Williams, Jim
Orinda

O'Malley, Greg

Santa Rosa

Schroeder, Steve
Monterey

Canevari, Peter
Modesto

Olds, Bob

Brentwood

Lowery, Kyle
Elk Grove

Webb, Dennis

West Sacramento

Kong, Ray

San Jose

Duffy, Neal
Santa Cruz

Jensen, Herb
Carmichael

Johnson, Ron
Arroyo Grande

Mitsuoka, Les
Rohnert Park

Anthony, Jack
fairfield

Shellenberg, Vic

Santa Rosa

Donnelly, Steve
Salinas

Parnow, Mike
Sonoma

Grandy, Doug

Carmichael

Hicklin, Rick

Sacramento

Donohue, Dennis

Roseville

Haggerty, Sherman
El Dorado Hills

Hunter, Tim
Cardiff by the Sea

Davis, Michael
El Dorado Hills

Grubman, Stephen

Lincoln

+2

+5

+5

+6

+7

+8

+8

+9

+10

+10

+1

+12

+12

+12

+13

+14

+15

+16

+16

+16

+16

+16

+17

+18

+18

+18

+19

+19

+20

69

7

74

Ul

72

73

77

77

77

76

77

77

78

78

77

81

76

75

81

80

78

76

74

80

81

79

77

84

79

79

73

75

75

78

78

78

75

75

76

78

77

78

78

78

79

76

82

84

79

80

82

84

86

81

81

83

85

79

84

85

142

146

149

149

150

151

152

152

153

154

154

155

156

156

156

157

158

159

160

160

160

160

160

161

162

162

162

163

163

164
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T30

32

33

34

35

T36

T36

38

39

WD

WD

WD

NS

NS

WD

Nonnenberg, Wade
Rocklin

Barnett, Dave
redding

Thompson, Robbie
Merced

Jew, Jon
Sacramento

Hagarty, Denis
Weed

Kinch, Mike
Ripon
Valentini, Gerry

Sacramento

Burgess, Jeff
Wellington

Hale, Paul
Clarksburg

Maniery, Gary

Sacramento

Costanzo, Ralph
Millbrae

Bills, David
Roseville

Duncan, Jeff
Carson City

Calicchia, Vic
Carlsbad

Zanassi, Joe
Fairfield

+20

+23

+25

+26

+30

+31

+31

+55

+62

78

84

82

85

84

92

87

101

107

78

79

83

82

91

WD

86

83

87

85

90

83

88

98

99

WD

WD

WD

NS

NS

164

167

169

170

174

175

175

199

206

WD

WD

WD

NS

NS

WD



